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With over 150 speaking engagements around the world each year, including sessions for NAR, several state 
conventions & other key industry events, Craig Grant is considered one of the most sought after technology, 
marketing & cybersecurity speakers around. 
 

As his motto, “Advanced Real Estate Technology & Marketing Instructed at a Pre-K Level” states, Craig is able 
to take extremely complicated topics & present them in a way that the average non-technical person not only 
understands but is able to apply & improve their business. 
 
In addition to being the CEO of the Real Estate Technology Institute and RETI.us, the Real Estate Industry’s 
Home for Online Technology Education, Craig Grant is an avid sports fan & music lover who can be found 
watching and/or participating in events and concerts with friends. 
 
AV Requirements 

- Prefers lavalier or headset microphone 
- Projector & Screen 
- Audio patch to speakers is a plus with most presentations 
- Internet is a plus but not required with most presentations 

 
References 
-  ​Dawn Headtke National Association of REALTORS®     (312) 329-8488  ​dheadtke@realtors.org 
- Debbie Fairfax Indiana Association of REALTORS®       (317) 913-3245  ​dfairfax@indianarealtors.com  
- Nicole ​Knudtson Kentucky ​Association of REALTORS®     ​(800) 264-2185  ​nknudtson@kyrealtors.com 
- Christie Bevington   ​Nebraska Association of REALTORS®   ​(402) 323-6506  ​christie@nebraskarealtors.com 
- Priscilla Toth New York Association of REALTORS®  (518) 463-0300  ​ptoth@nysar.com  
- Debra Hernandez Texas Association of REALTORS®         (512) 370-2118 

dhernandez@texasrealtors.com  
- Ashley Wheeler Orlando Regional Association of REALTORS ​407.253.3580 

ashleyw@orlandorealtors.org  

 
Top Topics: 

● All the Best Apps for Real Estate 
● The Future of Real Estate Technology 
● How Smart is YOUR Smart Home? 
● How to Virtually Market & Sell Real Estate 
● Making Money on Facebook 
● Market Like a Rockstar on a Roadies Budget 
● OSCAR-Worthy Real Estate Video 
● The Real Estate Pro’s Essential Technology Toolbox 
● Run a Successful Website & Dominate the Search Engines 
● Run Your Business on Google & the Cloud 
● Social Media Success in Just Minutes a Day! 
● Technology & the Law, the Code of Ethics and Fair Housing 
● Top 10 Ways Technology Can Ruin Your Business 
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● Working with Today’s Hyper-Connected Consumers 

 


